ISTANBUL, 20. - 24.12.2020

Event 38 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
23.12.2020 - 9:43 Results Prelim
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 19 + 55.74 HUSEYIN EMRE SAKCI TUR BUDAPESTE 11.11.2020
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 17 - 18 59.21 EMRE SAKCI TUR ISTANBUL 19.12.2015
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 15 - 16 1:02.41 DEMIRKAN DEMIR TUR ISTANBUL 8.07.2017
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 14 1:04.75 KAAN BUYUKTAS TUR ISTANBUL 17.12.2009
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 13 1:06.52 YAGIZ ALP YEKTA TUR ISTANBUL 9.07.2017
15 YAS 15: 1:14.00 / 16 YAS 16: 1:12.05 / 17 YAS17: 1:10.87 / 18 YAS 18: 1:09.38 / 19+ YAS 19 +: 1:07.54
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. Hueseyin Emre SAKCI 97  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 59.14 831 A 27.89 31.25
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
2. Demirkan DEMIR ) 01  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 59.70 808 A 28.07 31.63
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
3. Berkay Oemer OEGRETIR 98  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:00.37 781 A 28.23 32.14
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
4, Demir ATASOY 87  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:01.32 745 A 28.12 33.20
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
5. Alpkan OERNEK 95  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:02.18 715 A 29.53 32.65
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
6. Murat Goerkem NARMAN 00 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:02.38 708 A 28.59 33.79
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
7. Kaan KARA ) 04  Sehitkamil Belediyespor Kuluebue 1:02.62 700 A 29.49 33.13
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
8. Goerkem SUELUEN 04  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:03.22 680 A 29.90 33.32
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
9. Barkin KOESE 02  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:03.30 678 B 29.65 33.65
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
10. Mehmet Polat TASBASI 04  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:03.61 668 B 30.31 33.30
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
11. Efe BASAR 03  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:03.68 665 B 29.61 34.07
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
12. Mert Efe COEMERTEL 02  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:03.94 657 B 30.13 33.81
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
13. Ceyhun Emin TANSIK 00 Osmangazi Belediyespor Kuluebue 1:04.18 650 B 29.93 34.25
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
14. Mark Gabriel POLOS 03  Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:04.68 635 B 29.92 34.76
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
15. Cem TENER 00  Sulyesi Spor Kuluebue 1:04.72 634 B 29.95 34.77
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
16. Yagiz Alp YEKTA 04  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:04.74 633 B 30.17 34.57
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
17. Furkan Cagri KiBAR 00  Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:05.02 625 C 30.46 34.56
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
18. Ismail Efe YALCINKAYA 02  Fmvisik Spor Kuluebue 1:05.03 625 C 30.63 34.40
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
19. Orkan AKDOGAN 01 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:05.23 619 C 30.19 35.04
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
20. Kaan KORKMAZ 02  Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:05.28 618 C 30.79 34.49
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
21. Batuhan OEZCAN 03  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:05.31 617 C 30.70 34.61

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
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Rank
22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

Goerkem GUERPINAR
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Arda TASBAS
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Ali Erguen YEKE
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Berke GUENAL
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Burak PAK
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Berk PAK
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Yagiz KAYA
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Poyraz TUNCER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Mustafa Kerem GUELER
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Cagin Deniz KASAR
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Abdelrahman EKHODERI
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTi

Bora CALIS
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Ali Eren HACIOGLU
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Taha Berke KOCHAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Mehmet Jiyan AKKAYA
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Atahan KIRESCI
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Atahan AKYUEZ
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Yusuf BALABAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Hueseyin ERSOY
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Ensar Mustafa EKER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Yigit Deniz YESIL
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Batuhan SAHIN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Akay OEZKAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTIi

Ulas YUEKSEL
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Efe OENGOEREN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

YB
04

03

03

05

03

03

05

00

04

01

00

01

03

03

04

04

04

05

04

04

04

05

05

04

05

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Trabzon Yesilova Spor

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Time
1:05.42

1:05.46

1:05.97

1:06.13

1:06.32

1:06.48

Ted Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue Del:06.79

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Ferdi

Enka Spor Kuluebue

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor K1:07.552

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Kocaeli Yuezme Kuluebue

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Sehitkamil Belediyespor Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor K1:08.832

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Bursa Kolejliler

1:06.82

1:06.89

1:06.95

1:07.24

1:07.36

1:07.55

1:07.59

1:07.64

1:08.37

1:08.39

1:08.42

1:08.90

1:09.19

1:09.26

Pts
614

613

598

594

589

585

577

576

574

573

565

562

557

557

556

555

538

537

536

527

525

519

517

Denizli Bueyueksehir Belediyespor 11:09.29e 516

Aykon Spor Kuluebue

1:09.30

516

50m
30.89

30.11

31.06

30.72

31.29

30.84

31.06

29.80

30.86

30.40

31.21

31.87

31.48

31.65

31.29

31.48

31.51

31.86

31.73

22.27

32.13

32.38

32.38

32.43

32.66

100m
34.53

35.35

34.91

3541

35.03

35.64

35.73

37.02

36.03

36.55

36.03

35.49

36.07

35.90

36.30

36.16

36.86

36.53

36.69

46.56

36.77

36.81

36.88

36.86

36.64
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Rank
47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.
58.

59.

60.
61.

62.

Berker SAGIR
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Mert GUEVEREN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Burak Bartu CEYLANER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Muhammed Kagan SAHIN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Hidayet Kutay KARADENIZ
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Hakki OENCUE
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Osman SAGLAM
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Serkan KARAKUS
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Alperen BAYRAKTAR
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Alp Burak TULGAR
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

YB
05

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

Yakup Emirhan KiBRITCIOGLUO3

Mustafa Can PISER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTi

Batu MUTLU

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTi
Baris Ege YiLDIRIM
Ahmet Deger SIMSEK
KATILIM BARAJINI GE(;Ti

Mert KIRVELI

05

05

04
05

05

Time Pts
Bursa Kolejliler 1:09.72 507
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:09.81 505
Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:09.82 505

Kulac Yuezme lhtisas Spor Kuluebu1:09.88 503
Niluefer Belediyespor 1:10.23 496

Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuezme Kuluebue [1:10.33 494

Pamukkale Ueniversitesi Mensuplarl:10.43Kul492ue

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:11.07 479

Kocaeli Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor 11:11.16e 477
1:11.20 476

Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K

Trabzon Yesilova Spor 1:12.22 456
Anadolu Ueniversitesi Genclik Ve Sf1:12.231ek456

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:12.81 445
Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 1:13.37 435
Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:13.96 425

Kahramanmaras Genclik Spor Kulu1:15.35 401

50m
32.50

32.25

32.90

32.40

33.60

32.43

32.82

32.53

33.87

33.03

33.56
33.69

34.29

33.63
33.68

35.32

100m
37.22

37.56

36.92

37.48

36.63

37.90

37.61

38.54

37.29

38.17

38.66
38.54

38.52

39.74
40.28

40.03
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